ICATS CONTESTS - AWARD SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:
INSTITUTION ADDRESS:

3035

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2018

KIPS SENIOR BOYS CAMPUS JOHAR TOWN
210-F JOHAR TOWN,

CITY: LAHORE PROVINCE/REGION: PUNJAB
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE AWARD

3035-M-8-2590 HAIDER FAYYAZ M. FAYYAZ MIRZA 8 90 60 66.67% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2591 AMAAN ALI BHATTI KASHIF ALI BHATTI 8 90 66 73.33% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2592 HAFIZ IBRAHEEM DR. ABDUL SABOOR 8 90 78 86.67% ICATS POUCH
SABOOR

3035-M-8-2593 FARZOOQ MUBARIK  SUHAIL MUBARIK 8 90 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2594 TAYYAB ABDULLAH ANNUS EJAZ NASIR 8 90 60 66.67% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2595 TAYYAB KAMRAN SAMI ABDUL SAMI 8 90 72 80.00% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2596 WALEED ZAFAR BAJWA ZAFAR IQBAL BAJWA 8 90 60 66.67% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2597 MUAZZAM ABBAS HAFIZ FAZAL ABBAS 8 90 39 43.33% N/A

3035-M-8-2598 AARAIZ AHMER AHMER WAHEED 8 90 24 26.67% N/A

3035-M-8-2599 CH. FAHAD SHAKEEL  CH. SHAKEEL AHMED 8 90 39 43.33% N/A

3035-M-8-2600  MUHAMMAD ADIL ABDUL QADIR 8 90 39 43.33% N/A
AHMED

3035-M-8-2601 AHMED ASHAR ASHAR HABIB 8 90 63 70.00% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2602 MUTAHIR SAIF TAMIMI SAIF-UR-REHMAN 8 90 39 43.33% N/A

TAMIMI

3035-M-8-2603 SHAHMEER YOUSAF ALl YOUSAF 8 90 57 63.33% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2604 ABDUL MOEEZ AlJAZ  AlJAZ MIRAJ 8 90 66 73.33% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2605 MUHAMMAD TARIQ ZAFAR 8 90 30 33.33% N/A
SHIMAIEM

3035-M-8-2606  MUHAMMAD TALAL  MANZAR SAEED 8 90 36 40.00% N/A

3035-M-8-2607 HAFIZ M.AHMAD SHEIKH MUHAMMAD 8 90 30 33.33% N/A
USMAN USMAN

3035-M-8-2608 HASHIR MALIK IMAM-UD-DIN 8 90 27 30.00% N/A

3035-M-8-2609 ABDUL REHMAN ZAHID HAFEEZ 8 90 27 30.00% N/A

3035-M-8-2610 MUHAMMAD ABDUR M. RIZWAN-UL-HAQUE 8 90 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH
REHMAN

3035-M-8-2611 RANA ALI AHMED SHAKEEL AHMED 8 90 54 60.00% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2612 SADAAN KHAN TAHIR KHAN 8 90 57 63.33% ICATS POUCH

3035-M-8-2613 MUSA NASIR NASIR MAQBOOL 8 90 63 70.00% ICATS POUCH
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ROLL NO

3035-M-8-2614

3035-M-8-2615

3035-M-8-2616

3035-M-8-2617

3035-M-8-2618

3035-M-8-2619

3035-M-8-2620

3035-M-8-2621

3035-M-8-2622

3035-M-8-2623

3035-M-8-2624

3035-M-8-2625

3035-M-8-2626

3035-M-8-2627

STUDENT NAME
WALEED AHMED

SHEEZ DIN

M. DAWD ALI
ABDULLAH ARSHAD
MUNEEB TARIQ
ABEER RAHEEL

M. UMAR MUSHTAQ
MOHID TAHIR

H. M. FAIZAN ATTIQUE
ABDUR-REHMAN
FAIZAN ZAFAR
SUDAYS MUNIR

MEHMOOD AHMED
AWAIS

JUNAID AHMED

FATHER NAME
M. ATIQ

SHAHBAZ NASIR
TASSADAQ ALI
ARSHAD ALI TAHIR
TARIQ SHARIF

AMBAR RAHEEL
MUSHTAQ AHMED
TAHIR IQBAL
ATTIQUE-UR-REHMAN
IMRAN HAFEEZ
ZAFAR IQBAL

MUNIR AHMED SOHAIL

SALEEM ABID

SHEIKH IMRAN AHMED

GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS

8

8

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

84

30

24

60

60

30

30

82

78

24

48

42

30

72

%AGE
93.33%

33.33%

26.67%

66.67%

66.67%

33.33%

33.33%

91.11%

86.67%

26.67%

53.33%

46.67%

33.33%

80.00%

AWARD
ICATS POUCH

N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

ICATS POUCH

38

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS: 38

ICATS CRITERIA FOR COMPLIMENTARY ICATS POUCH: Participants with 60% or above marks obtained.
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL POUCHES: 20
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